PROJECT TORNADO
Contact List

	Enron Capital & Trade Resources
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas  77002

	Name
	Work Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	
Lynda Clemmons
Vice President
	
713-853-3096
	
713-646-2492
	
lclemmo@ect.enron.com

	Mike Corbally
Director
	713-853-3090
	713-646-2492
	mcorbal@ect.enron.com

	Steve Douglas
Director Tax
	713-853-0939
	713-646-8213
	sdougla@ect.enron.com

	Louie Fischer
Manager Finance
	713-853-1986
	713-646-3602
	lfische@ect.enron.com

	Mike Krautz
Director Accounting
	713-853-4573
	713-646-4039
	mkrautz@ect.enron.com

	Larry Lawyer
Director Finance
	713-853-5513
	713-646-3602
	llawyer@ect.enron.com

	Marty Malinow
Director
	713-853-9041
	713-646-2492
	mmalino@ect.enron.com

	Janet Moore
Senior Counsel
	713-345-7400
	713-646-3393
	jmoore@ect.enron.com

	Mark Taylor
VP Asst. Gen. Cnsl.
	713-853-7459
	713-646-3340
	mtaylor@ect.enron.com



	Merrill Lynch
World Financial Center, North Tower
New York, NY  10281-1310

	Name
	Work Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	
Jie Dong
Vice President
	
212-449-2116
	
212 449-9015
	
jdong@exchange.ml.com

	Eric Tell
Vice President
	212-449-2859
	212-449-7242
973-625-1249 (h)
	etell@exchange.ml.com

	Ertan F. Yenicay
Associate
	212-449-7801
	212-449-7242
	eyenicay@exchange.ml.com

	RMS
Park 80 West, Plaza 1
Saddle Brook, NJ  07663

	
William M. Keogh
Principal
	
201-368-9111
	
201-368-8458
	
williamk@riskinc.co

	RMS
149 Commonwealth Drive
Menlo Park, CA  94025

	
Auguste Boissonnade
Vice President
	
650-617-6568
	
650-617-6490

	
augusteb@riskinc.com

	G. Thompson Hutton
President & CEO
	650-617-6549
	650-328-2927
	tomh@riskinc.co

	Paul VanderMarck
Vice President
	650-617-6500
	650-617-6565
	paulv@riskinc.com

	Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP
919 Third Avenue
New York, NY  10022-3897

	
Mary Sue Butch
Structuring
	
212-735-2012
	
212-735-2000
	
mbutch@skadden.com

	C. Thomas Kunz
Securities Tax
	212-735-3240
	212-735-2000
	

	John W. Osborn
CFTC
	212-735-3270
	212-735-2000
	josborn@skadden.com

	Vinson & Elkins
600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2700
Austin, TX  78701-3200

	
Robert S. Baird

	
512-495-8451
888-487-2651 (p)
	
512-236-3210
	
rbaird@velaw.com




